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Monday 25
th

 February: Children back 

Monday 25th February: Wellbeing week 

Tuesday 26
th

 February: ‘Art of Being Brilliant’-Wellbeing project starts 

Wednesday 27
th

 February: ‘Art of Being Brilliant’ 

Wednesday 27th February: Cheerleading Festival MCA 

Thursday 28
th

 February: ‘Art of Being Brilliant’ 

Friday 1st March: Spiritual Day 

Friday 1st March-Balanceability starts for Squirrel class 

WB. 4th March: World Book Week, Mystery theme 

Monday 4th March: IES Assembly KS2 

Tuesday 5th March: Shrove Tuesday activities, parents in at 9am (Genesis and Exodus family groups) and 2.30pm (Leviticus 

and Numbers family groups)  

Tuesday 5
th

 March: Parents’ evening  

Wednesday 6th March: Pilgrims Progress (Red Deer) 

Wednesday 6
th

 March: Parents’ evening 

Thursday 7th March: Dress Up Day for World Book Week 

Thursday 7
th

 March: Gymnastics Y5 and Y6- Newmarket- 9.30am 

Friday 8th March: Closing date for World Book Day competition 

Tuesday 12th March: Amba Keeble Parenting support taster session at Forest Academy 2pm-all welcome.  

Wednesday 13
th

 March: Gymnastics Y1-Y4-Newmarket-9.30am 

Wednesday 13th March: Science workshop at Thetford Academy Y5 and Y6 

Wednesday 13th March: Y6 SATS Meeting for parents 2.30pm 

Thursday 14th March: Science workshop at Ixworth Free School Y4 and Y5 

Friday 15th March: Red Nose Day, wear red or your Comic Relief T shirt 

Wednesday 20th March: Football at Great Heath Y4 and Y5 

Friday 22nd March: Elveden Quiz Night (Doors open at 6.30pm, quiz stars at 7pm) 

Wednesday 27th March: Pilgrims progress (Red Deer) 

Wednesday 27th March: Tag Rugby Newmarket Y5 and Y6 

Friday 29th March: Mothers’ Day service at the church 2pm 

Monday 1st April: Easter competition –bring in your decorated hard-boiled eggs.  

Thursday 4th April: Easter Disco 3.30-4.30pm  

Friday 5th April: Easter egg hunt 

Friday 5
th

 April: Easter Holidays-Finish at 1.15pm  

 


